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Fire recruitment open days 
Barrow Locality Times Open Days
Bootle 0800-1800 Days & WE’s Wed 08/04/2015 1400 to 1900

Sat 25th April 1000 to 1300hrs

Coniston 0800-1800 Days & WE’s Sat 11th April 14:00-17:00
Mon 27th April 16:00-19:00

Grange 0800-1800 Days & WE’s Sat 11th April 10:00-13:00
Weds 22nd April 16:00-19:00

Walney 0800-1800 Days Friday 24th April 1000 to 1300
Tuesday 14th April 1600-1800

Kendal Locality Times Open Days
Staveley 0800-1800 Days & WE’s
Kirkby L 0800-1800 Days & WE’s Tuesday 14th April  14:30 – 18:00hrs

Monday 20th April 10:00 – 13:00hrs
Shap 0800-1800 Days & WE’s Sat 25th April at Shap 1100-1400hrs

Mon 13th April at Shap 1600-1900hrs
Ambleside 0800-1800 Days & WE’s Sat 18th  April 11:00 -14:00

Weds 29th April 16:00-19:00

Arnside 0800-1800 Days & WE’s Mon 13th April 16:00-19:00
Sunday 26th April 11:00-14:00

Milnthorpe 0800-1800 Days & WE’s Mon13th April 16:00-19:00
Saturday 2nd May 11:00-14:00

Appleby 0800-1800 Days Sun 26th April 1100-1400hrs.
Wed 15th April 1600-1900hrs

Carlisle Locality Times Open Days
Longtown 0800-1800 Days & WE’s Tue. 14th April 1100-1400

Tue. 5th May 1600-1800

Lazonby 0800-1800 Days & WE’s TBC

Penrith On-Call 0800-1800 Days & WE’s TBC

Carlisle Locality Times Open Days
Maryport 0800-1800 Days & WE’s Wed. 22nd April 1100-1400

Tue. 28th April 1600-1800

Silloth 0800-1800 Days & WE’s Thurs. 23rd April 1600-1800
Thurs. 30th April 1100-1400


